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Parts No.
HOO-0602
G93-0501
HOO-3101
B35-8607
G93-0901
G27-0701
B05-5201
G93-1001
375-7501
B17-5503
G96-9802
G93-1101
B85-3101
HO3-3401
B86-1704
G93-1601
G93-1701
G93-1801
G93-1901
352-2501
G93-2001
G93-2101
320-8002
B35-8607
E09-6501
G93-2201
G93-2301
G93-2401
352-2501
351-1001
G93-3501
B41-1706
G85-0301
HOO-1601
HOO-1701
G93-9901
G05-1701
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Parts Name

Right side plate

Roller clutch

Bearing Retainer (A)

Ball bearing (A)

Handle metal plate
Handle metal plate screw
"0" ring (A)

Pinion shaft

Spool adjusting cap metal
Spacer(A)

Cast control cap

Right side plate screw (A)
'0" ring (B)

Frame assembly

Ball bearing (B)

Clutch cam (A)

Clutch cam spring (A)
Clutch lever

Clutch cam (B)

Clutch cam screw

Clutch trip lever

Clutch cam spring (B)
Retainer (A)

Ball bearing (A)
Washer(A)

Drive gear (A)

Drive shaft

Drive shaft retainer

Drive shaft retainer screw (A)
Drive shaft retainer screw (B)

Y oke

Y oke washer

Yoke spring

Pinion gear

Line guide

Worm shaft assembly
Bearing (A)
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Parts No.
G93-4201
F65-5501
320-5901
F51-6501
373-1300
F40-2801
G93-4301
G93-4401
HOO-1901
G93-4601
G93-4701
G93-4801
B86-1704
B55-3801
150-8901
373-7810
HO1-3701
150-9001
HO1-3801
F84-9903
G96-9902
HOO-2401
HO1-4201
GB1-1501
351-1001
HO1-4301
F21-2201
G93-6203

HO1-3501
HO1-3601
Z01-8443

Please order by parts number, not key number
Veuillez indiquer le numéro de la piéce.

Parts Name
Level wind guard
VWorm shaft washer

VWorm shaft retainer
Line guide pawl
Line guide washer
Pawl cap

Clutch wheel

Drive shaft washer
Drive gear (B)

Drag washer

Key washer

Gear shaft collar
Ball bearing (B)
Bearing washer
Drag spring washer
Spacing sleeve
Star drag

Friction washer
Handle assembly
Handle nut

Handle nut plate
Stabilizer bar

Front plate

Front plate screw
Right side plate screw (B)
Left side plate

Set plate screw
Brake adjusting knob
Brake click spring
Magnet holder
Spacer (B)

Spacer (C)

Ball bearing (C)
Bearing retainer(B)
Spacer (D)

Spacer (E)

Spool assembly



